
2008 4H & FFA Beef Results
Jr. Market Beef

Class 1: Jr Market Beef

Exhibitor Name Animal ID Height Weight Award

Kogianes, Hailey 2137 52.00 1345 Grand Champion

Johnston, Luke 2126 52.50 1368 Reserve Champion

Barlow, Kailey 2053 49.75 1077 Red

Barlow, Kailey 2054 52.50 1101 Red

Barlow, Logan 2055 50.00 1154 Red

Barney, Josie 2079 51.50 1163 Blue

Barney, Josie 2078 53.25 1379 Blue

Barron, Luke 2095 49.50 1003 Blue

Barron, Luke 2094 54.50 1282 Red

Beiermann, Clint 2058 52.75 1361 Blue

Beiermann, Clint 2059 52.75 1409 Blue

Bousman, Sarah 2119 55.00 1239 Red

Bradley, Karson 2092 56.75 1373 Purple

Braun, Kassey 2107 56.00 1329 Red

Campbell, Walden 2105 52.75 1326 Red

Colton, Baylee 2083 52.00 1135 Red

Colton, John 2082 52.00 1046 Red

Copeland, Bailey 2063 50.75 979 Red

Copeland, Caitlin 2065 49.50 1025 Blue

Copeland, Shane 2064 51.75 1040 Red

Copeland, Shane 2062 54.25 1263 Blue

Hill, Shyla 2070 50.25 1187 Red

Hill, Shyla 2069 52.25 1302 Blue

Hughes, Abigail 2097 50.25 1024 Red

Hughes, Abigail 2072 51.75 1103 Blue

Hughes, Devin 2096 50.25 1005 Red

Hughes, Devin 2071 50.75 1076 Red

James, Jake 2134 49.25 1074 Purple

Jensen, Cassidy 2113 51.25 1274 Red

Jensen, Cody 2114 52.25 1221 Red

Jensen, Kelsey 2115 52.50 1252 Red

Johnston, Emily 2131 51.00 1269 Purple

Johnston, Laney 2135 51.25 1164 Blue

Johnston, Laney 2136 51.75 1442 Purple

Johnston, Luke 2127 51.00 1261 Purple

Johnston, Luke 2128 51.50 1295 Purple

Kirkwood, Tailor 2075 50.50 1048 Red

Lockwood, Haley 2093 55.25 1314 Red

Manning, Casey 2123 50.50 1132 Purple

Meisner, Courtney 2061 50.75 1095 Blue



Meisner, Courtney 2060 52.00 1207 Blue

Nichols, Rhett 2117 50.00 1147 Blue

Pape, Hadley 2109 53.50 1273 Red

Pape, Logan 2141 52.00 1296 Red

Pape, Sydney 2140 51.50 1300 Red

Pennock, Shelby 2116 51.50 1167 Blue

Porter, Kelsy 2066 53.00 1252 Red

Porter, Tanner 2073 52.00 1295 Red

Porter, Tanner 2074 54.00 1337 Red

Ramsey, Fallon 2138 50.50 1081 Purple

Richie, Devon 2121 51.00 1236 Red

Richie, Jep 2150 51.75 1171 Red

Shaffer, Liz 2132 50.25 1175 Purple

Shaffer, Thomas 2139 53.00 1225 Blue

Shenefelt, Ginger 2125 53.25 1153 Red

Sims, Emillee 2088 54.50 1485 Purple

Sims, Jordan 2090 51.25 1336 Blue

Sims, Jordan 2091 54.00 1417 Purple

Sims, Megan 2089 51.00 1274 Purple

Sullivan, Connor 2129 54.00 1479 Purple

Tolton, Patrick 2080 52.00 1260 Red

White, Jacques 2051 52.75 1402 Purple

Whitman, Chett 2076 54.50 1260 Blue

Whitman, Rylee 2077 53.25 1411 Blue

Wolaver, Ethan 2133 54.25 1251 Blue

Commercial Breeding Heifer
Exhibitor Name Award

James, Jake Grand Champion

Meisner, Courtney Reserve Champion

Barlow, Logan Purple

Barlow, Kailey Blue

Wolaver, Erika Red

Copeland, Bailey Red

Willmon, Montana Red

Commercial Feeder Heifer
Exhibitor Name Award

Johnston, Luke Grand Champion

Commercial Feeder Steer Calf

Exhibitor Name Award

Johnston, Emily angus x red steer calf, calved 2008 Grand Champion

Johnston, Laney red steer calf, calved 2008 Reserve Champion



Cow/Calf pair 1st calf heifer

Exhibitor Name Award

Braun, Kassey Grand Champion

Crossbred male calf, calved 2008

Exhibitor Name

Johnston, Emily Grand Champion

Johnston, Laney Reserve Champion

Crossbred heifer calf, calved 2008

Exhibitor Name

Luke Johnston Grand Champion

First Year Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Age Award

Bradley, Karson 8 Grand Champion

Porter, Kesley 9 Reserve Champion

Hughes, Devin 9 Purple

Kirkwood, Tailor 8 Purple

Nichols, Rhett 9 Purple

Pennock, Shelby 9 Purple

Sullivan, Conor 9 Purple

Whitman, Riley 9 Purple

Junior Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Age Award
Sims, Megan 10 Grand Champion

Meisner, Courtney 10 Reserve Champion

Barney, Josie 10 Purple

Bousman, Sarah 10 Purple

Hughes, Abby 10 Purple

Porter, Tanner 10 Purple

Whitman, Chett 10 Purple

Willmon, Montana 10 Purple

Intermediate Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Age Award
Sims, Jordan 12 Grand Champion

Barron, Luke 13 Reserve Champion

Campbell, Walden 12 Purple

Copeland, Bailey 13 Blue

Copeland, Caitlin 12 Blue

Hill, Shyla 13 Purple

Manning, Casey 13 Purple

Shaffer, Thomas 12 Blue

Shenefelt, Ginger 12 Blue



Senior Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Age
Johnston, Luke 18 Grand Champion

Johnston, Laney 14 Reserve Champion

Barlow, Kailey 16 Blue

Beiermann, Clint 17 Blue

Braun, Kassey 15 Blue

Colton, Baylee 14 Blue

Copeland, Shane 15 Blue

James, Jake 17 Purple

Johnston, Emily 16 Purple

Kogianes, Hailey 17 Purple

Lockwood, Haley 16 Blue

Pape, Hadley 14 Blue

Pape, Logan 17 Blue

Pape, Sydney 14 Blue

Shaffer, Liz 16 Purple

Sims, Emilee 14 Blue

Tolton, Patrick 16 Blue

White, Jacques 17 Blue

Wolaver, Ethan 15 Blue

PeeWee Beef Showmanship

Ramsey, Colton Grand Champion

Sullivan, Molly Grand Champion


